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Proposed Playground Development S.7-E

Max. Available Area for New Play Equipment
+/- 585 m2

NOTE: Does not indicate desired edging configuration
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LIMIT OF WORK

Min. Setback from Existing Trees

3 Lamp Standards (floodlights)
To Remain

14m x 24m Asphalt Area
To Remain

Existing Bench (typ.)
To Remain Existing Picnic Table

To Remain

New Basketball Court Markings to be 
Painted

Existing Sandbox
To Remain Existing  Sand Area to be Excavated 

and Sodded

CONCRETE EDGING DETAIL (scale 1:20)

300mm Depth Safety Stone

75

Compacted Subgrade

150 X 280mm
30 MPa Concrete Edging

Curb c/w 2#15m Rebar Cont.
10m Ties @ 600 o.c.

Compacted 19mm Dia. Down
Limestone

20mm Rounding All
Curb Edges

15
0

400 Finished Grade
Sod or Seed and Topsoil

20%

1m

55

10
0-
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0

Existing Grade

19
5

Meet Existing Grade
@ 1m from Curb
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